

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... /2008
(CRLMP.NO(s). 6298-6301/2008)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/06/2007 in WP No. 6063/2007
& WP No. 6064/2007 & WP No. 23154/2006 & WP No. 23155/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

INDIRA SADASIVAM & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GLOBAL TEA BROAKERS, CHATTISHGARH Respondent(s)
With CRLMP.NO(s). 6298-6301/2008 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 195-197 of 2008
(With Appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	V.J. Francis, Adv.
	Mr.	A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
	Mr.	K.S. Bhati, adv.
	Mr.	Anupam Mishra, adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(Crl.) /2008 (Crl.M.P. 6298-6301/2008)

At the request of counsel for the petitioners, adjourned for four
weeks.

T.P.(Crl.) 195-197/2008

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of further proceedings.

Tag with T.P.(Crl.) No. 67-69/2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)